Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scarlet Peacock - (781431) - Glossop ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.06
29.19
29.29
29.41
29.49
29.50
29.50
29.55
29.56
29.79
29.85
30.01
30.07
30.31
30.37
30.41
30.97
31.48
31.68
32.28
32.62
34.59

45.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

594
586
580
573
568
567
567
565
564
551
548
539
536
523
520
518
490
467
458
433
420
352

WA Pts

Round

m I T T T M I mMm I I T mMm I I T I ™M

I I T I T

Round

Date

28/04/19
29/04/18
28/04/19
13/05/18
04/08/18
07/04/18
04/08/18
29/04/18
30/03/19
07/04/19
14/05/17
24/03/18
29/04/17
01/04/17
29/04/17
06/08/17
01/05/16
09/07/16
31/05/15
11/04/15
01/03/15
05/04/14
18/11/12

Date

Meet

2019 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2018

Swim England National Summer Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet
Manchester Open 2019

Manchester Open Meet 2017

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016
2015 North West Regional Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Stockport April Meet 2014

Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition

Meet

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Glossop

Stockport Mo
Glossop

Glossop

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.06
29.29
29.79
29.56
29.50
29.49
29.41
29.19
29.55
29.50
30.01
30.41
29.85
30.07
30.37
30.31
31.48
30.97
31.68
32.28
32.62
34.59

45.42

Copyright 2024

580
551

567
568
573
586
565
567
539
518
548
536
520
523
467
490
458
433
420

155

m I T mM =m I I I I mMm I I mMm I I I

I I T I I I

28/04/19
28/04/19
07/04/19
30/03/19
04/08/18
04/08/18
13/05/18
29/04/18
29/04/18
07/04/18
24/03/18
06/08/17
14/05/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
01/04/17
09/07/16
01/05/16
31/05/15
11/04/15
01/03/15
05/04/14
18/11/12

2019 SENW Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships
Manchester Open 2019

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
2015 North West Regional Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Stockport April Meet 2014

Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Glossop

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Glossop

Glossop

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



