Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scarlet Peacock - (781431) - Glossop ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.06	594	F	28/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.19	586	F	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.29	580	Н	28/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.41	573	Н	13/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.49	568	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
29.50	567	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
29.50	567	F	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
29.55	565	Н	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.56	564	Н	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
29.79	551	Н	07/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.85	548	F	14/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
30.01	539	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
30.07	536	F	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
30.31	523	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
30.37	520	Н	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
30.41	518	Н	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
30.97	490	Н	01/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
31.48	467	F	09/07/16	Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016	Manchester	Glossop	3
31.68	458	Н	31/05/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
32.28	433	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
32.62	420	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	3
34.59	352	Н	05/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Glossop	1
45.42	155	Н	18/11/12	Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition	Sheffield	Glossop	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24		Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS			

							Page 2 / 2
29.06	594	F	28/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.29	580	Н	28/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.79	551	Н	07/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.56	564	Н	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
29.50	567	F	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
29.49	568	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
29.41	573	Н	13/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.19	586	F	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.55	565	Н	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
29.50	567	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
30.01	539	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
30.41	518	Н	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
29.85	548	F	14/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
30.07	536	F	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
30.37	520	Н	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
30.31	523	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
31.48	467	F	09/07/16	Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016	Manchester	Glossop	3
30.97	490	Н	01/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
31.68	458	Н	31/05/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
32.28	433	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
32.62	420	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	3
34.59	352	Н	05/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Glossop	1
45.42	155	Н	18/11/12	Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition	Sheffield	Glossop	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS